Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Dining Services

The FREQ Procedure

How Often-Cafe 21272

Cumulative | Cumulative
EATLOC1 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Never 491 24.55 491 24.55
Almost Never 732 36.60 1223 61.15
Occasionally 699 34.95 1922 96.10
Half of the Time 77 3.85 1999 99.95
Almost Always 1 0.05 2000 100.00
How Often-Carlton L ounge?
Cumulative | Cumulative
EATLOC?2 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Never 609 30.45 609 30.45
Almost Never 567 28.35 1176 58.80
Occasionally 746 37.30 1922 96.10
Half of the Time 78 3.90 2000 100.00
How Often-Ferris Booth Commons?
Cumulative | Cumulative
EATLOC3 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Never 569 28.45 569 28.45
Almost Never 498 24.90 1067 53.35
Occasionally 371 18.55 1438 71.90
Half of the Time 222 11.10 1660 83.00
Often 338 16.90 1998 99.90
Almost Always 1 0.05 1999 99.95
Always 1 0.05 2000 100.00
How Often-Hartley Kosher Deli?
Cumulative | Cumulative
EATLOCA4 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Never 518 25.90 518 25.90
Almost Never 732 36.60 1250 62.50
Occasionally 675 33.75 1925 96.25
Half of the Time 75 3.75 2000 100.00
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How Often-JJ's Place?

Cumulative | Cumulative

EATLOCS | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent

Never 646 32.30 646 32.30

Almost Never 368 18.40 1014 50.70

Occasionally 172 8.60 1186 59.30

Half of the Time 416 20.80 1602 80.10

Often 322 16.10 1924 96.20

Almost Always 76 3.80 2000 100.00
How Often-John Jay?

Cumulative | Cumulative

EATLOCSG | Frequency | Percent | Freqguency Per cent

Never 592 29.60 592 29.60

Almost Never 544 27.20 1136 56.80

Occasionally 789 39.45 1925 96.25

Half of the Time 75 3.75 2000 100.00

How Often-L enfest Cafe?

Cumulative | Cumulative

EATLOCY | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent

Never 546 27.30 546 27.30

Almost Never 683 34.15 1229 61.45

Occasionally 699 34.95 1928 96.40

Half of the Time 72 3.60 2000 100.00
How Often-Uris Deli?

Cumulative | Cumulative

EATLOCS | Frequency | Percent | Freqguency Per cent

Never 544 27.20 544 27.20

Almost Never 661 33.05 1205 60.25

Occasionally 724 36.20 1929 96.45

Half of the Time 71 3.55 2000 100.00
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How Often-Wein Hall Food Court?

Cumulative | Cumulative
EATLOC9 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Never 616 30.80 616 30.80
Almost Never 224 11.20 840 42.00
Occasionally 398 19.90 1238 61.90
Half of the Time 509 25.45 1747 87.35
Often 253 12.65 2000 100.00

How Often-Other?
Cumulative | Cumulative
EATLOCO | Frequency | Percent | Fregquency Per cent
Never 1958 97.90 1958 97.90
Almost Never 28 1.40 1986 99.30
Occasionally 4 0.20 1990 99.50
Half of the Time 10 0.50 2000 100.00
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